Start

1
T3
2
T3
T3
T16
T14
T10
T10
T14
T10
T7
T7
T16
T16
T23
T16
T10
T30
T30
T23
T16
T30

T7
T16
T23
T39
T16
T23
T30
T23
T44
T23
T51
T39
T60
T51
T30
T51
T44
T30
T64
T39

T51

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
33
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43

T43

Player

Spencer Cross
Robbie Higgins
George Duangmanee
Kieran Vincent
Nick Gabrelcik
Pietro Bovari
Chris Fosdick
Dongjin Park
Matt Sharpstene
Jacob Cook
Garrett Wood
Sam Jung
Kristian Bressum
Connor Burgess
Jimmie Massie
Connor Johnson, Jr.
Alex Goff

Conor Gough
Garrett Cooper
Connor Newton
AJ Beechler
Austin Duncan
Michael Crowley
Bryce Lewis
Jack Montague
Deven Patel
Tyler Johnson
Bradley de Beer
Dhaivat Pandya
Jonathan Yaun
Ben Woodruff
Carson Ownbey
Davis Lee

Cody Carroll
Dillon Brown
Kasper Nyland
Seth Taylor
Jake Hall

Daniel Azallion
Jason Duff
Dylan Vanderveer
Nic Brown

Isaac Simmons
Jay Kirchdorfer *

Carlo Pizzano

Lewis Chitengwa Memorial

Birdwood Golf Course
Charlottesville, VA
Cavalier
Dates: Apr 11 - Apr 12

Team

Tennessee
North Florida
Virginia

Liberty

North Florida
Virginia
Virginia
Charlotte
Charlotte
Kentucky
Kentucky
Virginia

St. Mary's (CA)
Virginia Tech
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Kentucky
Charlotte
Coastal Carolina
Coastal Carolina
East Carolina
Liberty

Loyola Maryland
Tennessee
Virginia
Virginia
Tennessee
Virginia Tech
Maryland
Liberty
Charlotte
Charlotte
North Florida
North Florida
Maryland
Texas State
Coastal Carolina
Tennessee
Virginia Tech
North Florida
St. Mary's (CA)
East Carolina
Liberty
Kentucky

Loyola Maryland

68
69
67
72
68
70
70
67
71
70
72
69
68
71
72
67
70
70
70
71
72
72
69
70
72
72
68
73
70
69
71
69
70
70
73
71
76
72
75
71
73
68
75
71

71

66
67
68
64
68
71
70
72
68
70
67
69
70
70
69
75
71
69
73
72
70
69
74
67
66
69
74
71
71
73
72
73
75
72
73
73
72
74
68
75
72
75
75
73

75

Scores

67
69
71
70
71
68
69
70
71
70
71
72
72
70
70
69
70
72
68
68
70
71
69
75
75
72
72
70
73
72
71
72
70
74
70
72
68
71
74
72
73
75
69
75

73

201
205
206
206
207
209
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
211
211
21
211
211
21
211
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
214
214
214
214
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
218
218
218
219
219

219
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Start

T57
T39
T44
T30
T57
T44
T44
T23
T30
T44
T51
T39
T64
T64
T60
T30
T44

63
T69
T69
T64
T51

77
T60
T57

75
T64

76

74
T72
T69
T72

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T57
T57

59
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T65
T65
T65

68
T69
T69
T71
T71
T73
T73

75

76

77

Player

Hunter Wolcott
William Koras
Evan White
Connor Reis
Clayton King
Chris Tanabe
Austin Barbin
Campbell Kremer
Stephen Carroll
Tyler Gray

Trace McDonald
Carter Busse
Hugo Archer
Zach Barbin *
Cooper Parks *
Fabian Sunden
Florian Huerlimann
Wyatt Koricanek
Kobe Valociek
Mikey Slesinski
Jaron Leasure
Connor Polender *
Tyler DeChellis *
Brandon Berry
Mitchell Hoey
Brett Inserra *
Grayson Wotnosky
Ryan Hartanto *
Liam Powderly
Matthew Malits
Jackson Roman
Jack Massei

Lewis Chitengwa Memorial

Birdwood Golf Course
Charlottesville, VA
Cavalier
Dates: Apr 11 - Apr 12

Team

Tennessee
Maryland

Texas State

St. Mary's (CA)
Texas State
Maryland
Liberty
Kentucky

East Carolina
Coastal Carolina
Coastal Carolina
East Carolina
Kentucky
Liberty
Kentucky

Texas State
Maryland

Texas State
Virginia Tech

St. Mary's (CA)
Virginia

Liberty

East Carolina
Loyola Maryland
St. Mary's (CA)
Loyola Maryland
Virginia

St. Mary's (CA)
Virginia

Loyola Maryland
Loyola Maryland
East Carolina

76
74
73
71
72
71
72
72
75
70
71
70
74
72
75
74
73
74
76
74
76
71
81
71
74
81
72
77
76
75
76
74

71
70
72
72
75
74
73
70
68
75
75
74
76
78
73
69
72
75
75
77
74
75
75
77
73
73
78
78
77
77
75
78

Scores

72
75
74
76
72
75
75
78
77
75
74
77
71
72
75
80
78
74
72
73
74
78
69
78
79
73
77
73
75
77
79
82

219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
222
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
226
226
227
227
228
228
229
230
234
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+21



